29/06/2023, 11:01

VANWEB1847 ' @ raid

O Unfulfilled

29 June 2023 at 9:50 from Online Store
Unfulfilled (2)

R-220MS Oxygen Sensor
(0110220)

SKU: 0110220

£55.00 x 2

Paid

Subtotal 2 items

Shipping Standard International (0.0
0z)

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline

VL

Today

Vandagraph Limited Just now
KG

Order confirmation email was sent to EURO COLLAUDI SRL
Meda Tiziana (tiziana.meda73@gmail.com).

£118.94 GBP will be added to your Aug 1, 2023 payout.

A £123.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 4844 via Shop Pay.

Confirmation #C3VDQAMST was generated for this order.

EURO COLLAUDI SRL Meda Tiziana placed this order on
Online Store (checkout #32043493163201).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/5016805834945

£110.00

£110.00
£13.00

£123.00
£123.00

9:51

9:50

9:50

9:50

9:50

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1847 - Shopify

Customer
EURO COLLAUDI SRL Meda Tiziana

1 order

Contact information

tiziana.meda73@gmail.com

Shipping address

EURO COLLAUDI SRL Meda Tiziana
Via Ghebba 109

30034 Oriago VE

Italy

339271 7300

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624119489/variants/39610147373249
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/6654699372737

