VANWEB1847 Paid Unfulfilled

29 June 2023 at 9:50 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)		•••	Customer
2			EURO COLLAUDI SRL Meda T
R-22OMS Oxygen Sensor	£55.00 × 2	£110.00	1 order

£123.00

(0110220)

SKU: 0110220

	SKU: 0110220	
Paid		
Subtotal	2 items	£110.00
Shipping	Standard International (0.0	£13.00
-	oz)	6422.00
Total		£123.00

Timeline

Paid by customer

VL	Vandagraph Limited Just now KG	•••
	Order confirmation email was sent to EURO COLLAUDI SRL Meda Tiziana (tiziana.meda73@gmail.com).	9:51
¢	£118.94 GBP will be added to your Aug 1, 2023 payout.	9:50
þ	A £123.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 4844 via Shop Pay.	9:50
	Confirmation #C3VDQAM8T was generated for this order.	9:50
	EURO COLLAUDI SRL Meda Tiziana placed this order on Online Store (checkout #32043493163201).	9:50

Customer

EURO COLLAUDI SRL Meda Tiziana
1 order

Contact information Edit
tiziana.meda73@gmail.com

Shipping address Edit

EURO COLLAUDI SRL Meda Tiziana Via Ghebba 109 30034 Oriago VE Italy 339 271 7300

Billing address

Same as shipping address